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35.地方法院民事再審事件收結情形一按年別分 
35. State of Filings and Dispositions of Retrial Cases in the District Courts – by Year 
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Pending 
cases

八 十 四 年  1 9 9 5 383 89 294 278 75 46 92 - 19 26 20 105

八 十 五 年  1 9 9 6 424 105 319 293 97 48 89 2 11 29 17 131

八 十 六 年  1 9 9 7 637 131 506 424 209 56 87 - 16 27 29 213

八 十 七 年  1 9 9 8 685 213 472 401 153 83 82 1 20 43 19 284

八 十 八 年  1 9 9 9 840 284 556 509 194 127 103 2 21 32 30 331

八 十 九 年  2 0 0 0 1 050 331 719 698 279 168 114 1 38 47 51 352

九  十 年  2 0 0 1 1 114 352 762 749 287 197 118 3 38 49 57 365

九 十 一 年  2 0 0 2 1 167 365 802 851 348 211 186 1 27 47 31 316

九 十 二 年  2 0 0 3 1 274 316 958 997 402 302 137 4 39 59 54 277

九 十 三 年  2 0 0 4 1 106 277 829 810 325 221 141 2 25 49 47 296

 




